
92 年 11 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/11/03 2,841 28,461 10.00 10.10 9.95 10.00 0.15 506 

92/11/04 7,105 73,048 10.15 10.45 10.05 10.30 0.30 1,187 

92/11/05 3,717 38,069 10.30 10.35 10.15 10.25 -0.05 567 

92/11/06 5,547 56,680 10.30 10.45 9.80 9.80 -0.45 784 

92/11/07 2,796 27,772 9.85 10.05 9.85 9.90 0.10 413 

92/11/10 2,185 21,931 9.95 10.15 9.90 9.90 0.00 376 

92/11/11 2,250 22,388 9.95 10.10 9.85 9.95 0.05 312 

92/11/12 1,420 14,106 10.00 10.05 9.80 9.85 -0.10 278 

92/11/13 2,423 23,865 9.95 10.00 9.75 9.85 0.00 326 

92/11/14 2,589 25,553 9.75 10.00 9.75 9.80 -0.05 332 

92/11/17 8,261 84,428 10.10 10.40 10.10 10.10 0.30 1,223 

92/11/18 2,931 29,377 10.15 10.15 9.90 9.95 -0.15 430 

92/11/19 2,928 29,256 9.85 10.10 9.85 9.95 0.00 455 

92/11/20 1,185 11,824 10.05 10.05 9.90 9.95 0.00 238 

92/11/21 983 9,702 9.90 9.95 9.80 9.85 -0.10 204 

92/11/24 632 6,246 9.90 9.95 9.85 9.85 0.00 155 

92/11/25 2,876 28,822 10.00 10.15 9.90 9.95 0.10 438 

92/11/26 2,447 24,664 10.00 10.20 10.00 10.05 0.10 426 

92/11/27 1,719 17,103 10.10 10.15 9.85 9.85 -0.20 313 

92/11/28 1,891 18,601 9.85 10.00 9.70 9.70 -0.15 278 

 


